Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant
Physical Therapy Assistant
Salary Schedule
Effective September 1, 2022 - August 31, 2023

Amount
$36,454
$37,365
$38,299
$39,257
$40,238
$41,244
$42,275
$43,332
$44,416
$45,526
$46,664
$47,830
$49,026
$50,252
$51,508
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