Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant Physical Therapy Assistant Salary Schedule Effective September 1, 2022 - August 31, 2023

Step	Amount
1	\$36,454
2	\$37,365
3	\$38,299
4	\$39,257
5	\$40,238
6	\$41,244
7	\$42,275
8	\$43,332
9	\$44,416
10	\$45,526
11	\$46,664
12	\$47,830
13	\$49,026
14	\$50,252
15	\$51,508